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Women / 9 / L9 s5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Brannigan547
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 9.300 9.1509.225 36.950
2 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Alana Laster216
Southern Starz

9.525 8.350 9.2258.700 35.800
1 7T 3T 3 2 

2 

Renae Schmidt552
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 8.800 9.0008.600 35.475
4 2T 6 6 3 

3 

Kaylee Bluffstone551
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 8.350 9.2508.675 35.125
7 7T 5 2 4 

4 

Hannah McDaniel219
Southern Starz

8.825 8.800 9.1508.200 34.975
8 2T 9 4T 5 

5 

Ava Camposano507
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.800 8.8507.800 34.650
3 2T 10 7 6 

6 

Hannah LeMay174
Naples Progressive

8.950 7.350 8.8008.550 33.650
5T 10 7 8 7 

7 

Taylor LaPointe550
LaFleur's Tampa

8.125 7.950 8.1508.450 32.675
9 9 8 10 8 

8 

Mayah Ocasio583
LaFleur's Tampa

8.950 0.000 9.3508.800 27.100
5T 11T 2 1 9 

9 

Katelyn Meister553
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 8.525 0.0008.700 17.225
10T 5T 3T 11T 10 

10 

Cailee Cuffle549
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 8.525 0.0000.000 8.525
10T 5T 11T 11T 11 

11 

Abigail Hickinbotham548
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 0.000 8.5000.000 8.500
10T 11T 11T 9 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 s5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sierra Kinsey508
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.900 8.6258.775 35.000
5T 2 2 5 1 

1 

Carolina Schlawiedt113
360 Gymnastics FL

9.100 8.750 8.4008.650 34.900
3 3 3T 7 2 

2 

Eva Rudajev244
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 7.750 8.7008.800 33.650
11 5 1 2 3 

3 

Allie Israel626
World Class - FL

8.575 8.350 8.2008.500 33.625
9 4 6 9 4 

4 

Ashley Donahue173
Naples Progressive

8.750 7.600 8.0758.100 32.525
4 6 8 10 5 

5 

Jackie Peate243
Stars Gymnastics

8.675 7.500 8.6507.600 32.425
7 7 10 3T 6 

6 

Hannah Rose Kubinsky242
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 6.600 8.3507.000 30.650
5T 8 11 8 7 

7 

Alexis Waryk522
Harbor City

9.325 0.000 9.3008.600 27.225
1 9T 5 1 8 

8 

Jessica Rosenberg114
360 Gymnastics FL

9.300 0.000 8.6508.650 26.600
2 9T 3T 3T 9 

9 

Leia Randall510
Tampa Gymnastics

8.425 9.150 0.0008.150 25.725
10 1 7 11 10 

10 

Jolene Alonso627
World Class - FL

8.625 0.000 8.6007.800 25.025
8 9T 9 6 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa L 108.400 27.300 26.625 26.725 27.750
11 1 1
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stars Gymnastics S 96.725 25.775 21.850 23.400 25.700
12 2 2

2 Tampa Gymnastics S 95.375 26.325 26.850 24.725 17.475
21 1 1
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